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. pETIIUN FoR ZONING VEBIANCE j53-132-4

foregoing Order was molled 10 Mr, ond Mrs. Donlel A, D' Agostino, 4907 Bonbury Rucd,
Boltimore, Marylond 21239, Petitionars,

e e e e eaee VUDE, Bldre and phone mmmher of Gogal cwmer, cun-
. troct purches: or represeotaiive 0 be coatacted

, i
' TO THE ZOMING COMMIMSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: I
i igud, owser(s) of proparty situsty ia Beltemers ol which is -
o b uhmm—#'ﬁr-mﬂ-n-mmmpﬁyu
Vorisnce from Sectioa ... . _1B02,3B (211, 2epd 308, 1)~ = ’
~--- ...Topermit o front yard setback of 15 fest fnstesd of
oemmemeaw S0 FPQuired gysrage of 35 fget, i s -*
i o s _ RE: :{lﬂm FOR W 4 | EFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
it b 25 A oY i i e L e S e VS Bombisry N of
dﬁhlﬂ-ﬂ“ﬂhhhﬁhdmw- Canterline of Register Ave.. 9
i b B - i District : : OFminmorscounty WL iR EE
DANIEL A, D'AGOSTING, et ux, 1 Case No, 83-122-A R Sl et tho S S N e g e L o R PRI e, TR B )
3 Petitioners St i i
RERETE H_H_ ; "z
Froperty s 10 be puted and advertiscd as prescribed by Zoning Regulstions. 1 ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE Ty T
or we, agree 40 pay expenses of shove Variance advertisiag, otc., of ' L Sl P e tine
e - i & e et iy Pere i i i S A S e Al o e SRR S : T s L AP e
Pursuent to the autherity contained in Section 524, 1 of the Boltimore County e e SR L M g T AR b g R
ht* of g !‘i“- ‘ ,..._._._-' i L .;._' i ST - g tu e e il SR 3 Ll
.'T.h m“ s .:.'.“ Charter, | horeby anter my oppesrmnce in tis proceading. “‘ou ome requested o notify 4
T S of any hearing date or dates which may be heveofter designated therafor
Contract Purchaser: Lagal Owner(s): . oy St o) iy »
L R T R ..DANIEL A. D'ACOSTINO . 4 _ ond of the pesngs of any prefiminory or final Order in correctior thermwith,
(Typs or Prist Nomd) . (Type or Prip: Name) S
s Emm———— -------———i--------:'-—'——-----H--— ﬁ ; . mm ; _ %-i%:} ‘7 I 3 L
N 80 Aai D :
........................ ememome aee o JANICE BROWN D'AGOSIINO . - P Pater 19 Zirmmarien
= T it , B M Deputy People's Counss!
= U e S e L Bwits. Piowa. Wy R B -
- E U B
S for Petitiouer: Wicom ofpie B N .
w2 oo 6907 Banbury Rosd  377-6907 = L | HERERY CERTIFY thet on this 16th day of November, 1982, a copy of the
5 or Privt Mama) Addroes Phone Ne. i | B
E e e eeeeecmceeseneee-  ...Baltimore, Maryland 21239 e P
fr
-
-
el
=
>

N :
b %,
e o TR * PN S
il 2 John'W, Hesslan, |1 e
torney's Tolephone No.: ... _____ . __ R R S i
= ORDERED By The Zosimg Commissioner of Baltimore County, this .____ 19th
of .. October —enms 1052 Bt the s:bject matter of this petition be sdvertised, as
ulnuu:’mmm'ul'ﬂ::wuhm aud h&mﬂz be had before lhm
Commissionrt of Baltiwore Cousty in Room 108, County Office in Towson, Baitimare
County, on the —..._..9H____ g4y o . December

A,

-------------------

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

William E. Harmond

Zoning Commissfoner =~ Date....oovesbor. (15, B2 T : 7 b gt :
" Norman E. Gerber o e R i B R e o A e T R i BALTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Director of Plannine and Zoning [ =t S S il WHTT OFYICE OF PLAMNING & e el

suEymer._Zoning Petitfon No. B3-132-A

T - - e e e

Daniel A, D'"Agostino, et ux

November 16, 1982

CFAETY OFFICE BLDG.
0 . Chesspeaks live.
Towngm. Maryland 1204

oba :;i?inﬂr:. Dlﬁit} A. D'Agostino
gy anbury Roa '
i “ | Baltimore, Maryland 21239

There are no comprehensive planning factors requirina commeit on
this petition.

Chairman

) RE: Item No. 64 - Case No. B83=132-A
L RENES Petitioner - Daniel D'Agostino, e: ur
Variance Petition

Enqineering
ool Dear Hr. & Mrs. D'Agostino:
i The Zoni Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the

Y 09 i EE ll et "’:"" gt ghn: suhlitt:s with the above referenced petition. The
Buréasp o

Morman E. Gerber

Fire Frovention

ollowing comments are not intended to indicate the appro-

e A S priateness of the roiing actie. requoested, but %o assure
rec !

Nos th Depsriomnt that all parziss are made awure of plans or problems with

Project Planning regard to the development plans that may have a bearing eoa

bal1iiny Paratacn this case. The Director of Planning u{ file a written
report with the Zoning Commissioner wit recommendations

Roard of Shosetion as to the suitability of the requested zoning.

Ioring Adminis*Tation

Ay For further explanation on the comments from the

Drve lopmsnt Department of Permits and Licen=zei, you may contact Nr.

Ciaries Burnham at 494-3087.

Enclosed are all coaments submitted from the members
of the Committee at this time that offer or re uest infor-
Bation on your petizion. If similar CoOmments ?l‘ﬂl the
renaining members are received, I will forward them to vou.
QOtherwise, any comment that is not informative will be
placed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted for

filing on the date of the enclosed Tiling certificate and a
hearing scheduled accordingly. ;

Very truly yours, ‘
fﬁ,.z{g_, é’.,{fftwcﬂ'ﬁ;f

ICHOLAS B. COMMODARI
Chairman

Zoning Plans Advisory Committeeo

NBC:bac

Enclosures




b3 -

e = - o — — = —
Y Rt e[ i L ..-IE.-L-I-*, -I—.rl.'l'l'fr SRR RIS b e :;F‘-"FFW"'; R
- LA = Rk, T me) ARt w s = g KRR T iy ik pfe e Tk Y s
35 ¥’ *ul -

Fursuast to the advertismnent, posting of property, and pu' lic boaring on e Petitien sad ¥
sppeacing hat oirict complisnce with the Deltimors County Loning Reguistions weuid/wnbdewst
resalt in practical dillicaity snd unreasomsble hardebip upen the Potitisnsr(s) end the graating o
the vastance(s) requosted Wil will mot edversely alfect ibe Desith, saloly, snd genarsl welfarc of
the communiy, the variance(s) should /shonidemmt-be gramiod. Abe

Therefors, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissionsr of Baltimers County, this — 208

hi%ﬂ“ﬂ?_,ll—ﬂ—.ﬂﬁﬂ-mkm'h“ a front

yard setback of 15 feet in lieu of the required average of 35 feet,

o

{pr the expressed purpose of constructing a ga—age, in accordance
with the site plan filed herein, is hereby GRANTED, from and after
the date of this Order, subject, however, to the following restrictions:
"= The axterior of the garage shall be compatible
Wwith the existing dwelling and shutters installed
on both the north and south aides.

2. Any downspont installed shall direct rain water
away from the adjolirning property.

ELT,
J

- B

3. Approval of the aforementionad site plan by the
Department of Public Works and the Office of
rianning and Zoning.

ltimore Coun

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FI:

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS |

. Robe-t ¥. Dubei, Superintende: 1

Towson, Maryland — 21264

Date: October 20, 1382

s Mr. Wiliiam E. Hasmop-
- : Zoning Comaissioner
Baltimore County Offi-~e Building
=111 West Chesapeske Avenue
p Towson, Maryland 21204

Z.A.C. Moeting of: October 1%, 198°

4§ RE: Ites No: ‘“2 63, 66, 67, 62, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73
Property
Location:
H kresent Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

. Disvrict:
i No. Acres:

25 Dear Mr. Hesmond:-

2 All of “he abova have no bearing oo studemt population.

VYery truly

; 2 —

= "Ll

. Wa. Nick Petrovich, Assistant
Department of Plamning

= I".- i

- e o) b

UL T

HARRY I PISTEL P E.
DRECTOR

Movenbar 4, 1982

Mr. willism E. Mam.ond
soning Commissioner

County Office Mmillding
Towaon, Maryland 21204

Re1 Itam 464 (19032-19813)
Proparty Owner: Danlasl A. » Janize B, D'Agoatino
E/8 Banbury Md,. 272.37" N. from ranterline
of Registsr Aveanue
Moras: 57.5 x 205 District: 9th

Dear Mr. Hamend:

The fol .owing comme.ts are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this
office for review by the Roning Advisory Committes in conrsction with the subject
item.

Gepegals

Baltimore County highway and utility isprovemsnts are not directly
involved,

Banbury Road, an existing public road, is proposed to be irproved in the
future as & IC-foot closed section roadhway on a minimum 40-roor cight-of-way In
this vicinity.

Davelopment of this property through stripping, grading and stabilization could
result in a sediment pollution problem, dasaging private rnd public holdings downstream
of che property. A arsding permit is, thersfore, neceszary for all grading, incloding
the stripping of top soll.

The Petitioner must provide necessary dralnage facilities (tsmporary or
parmanant) to prevent crsating any nuisa ces ov damages to adjacent properties,
sapacially by the concentration of surface waters. Corrsction of any problem which

' say result dus to impropsr grading or imspaopar installation of drainage facilities,
would be the full responsibility of the Petitionar.

Very truly yours

ot & G Ern
[} Fl!lr
Bureau of Public Services

(AL >

RAMICAM PR ce

cc: Jack Winbhley

N-5W Key Sheat
30 ME 4 Pov. Sheet

HE 8 A ‘Topo
B0 Tax Map

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE

DAKIEL A. D'ACOSTINO

JANICE BROWN D'AGOSTIND

The proposed garage will be coostructed of brick, at additional cost,
to conform to the house and neighburing property. It will have two
windows for curtains, which will enhance the appearance go it will
hlend with existing mvironment. It also:

1. will protect tle cars from being stolen and being vandalized

2. will protect th: paint from bird droppings and tree sap

3. wiil protect the appearance of the cars

A. will sustain the value of the cars for resale

5. will help to get the cars started faster in cold weath: =

2. will keep the cars’ interiors from getting too hot in warm
and humid .ez-her

7. will add to the valn: of existing property

8. will iacrease tax revenuc for the County

%. wlll enhance neighboring property bv ics appearance

10. will increase my storage capacity and will facilicate the use
of stored items since I do not have an entrance to the baosement

fror the outside

11. will provide comfort ard paace of mind to my wife and to me
as we get oider.

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND B

Willism E. Hasmond, Soning Commiseicnes

m.m:nr.mm

YROSE. .. Jon L. Yorment
susspct... oning Variance Ttess

Ttea f61. -

Item -
o
Item 56 -
Iten #70 -
Tten #T1 =
Ttem #72 -
Ttem #73 -

LIF/fth

PETITION

The Paltimore County Depariment soviewsd

Bimcn B, i-ﬂ.-:l.h:m .
James R. & Conile Myrick
Joseph B, Bedpp, D.D.8.
Berbert B.W. & Maxy V. Basler
Dooald Ellis

Vayme Ballivan

Qality House, Ino,

oy & Margaret Bolymnd

Barl R & Janioe C. Jaclaaom, Jr.
Panl Goodsan

Dorothy Haines

Margaret Bmla, ot al
Frimo & Elisa A, China
Chryslsr Overseas Capital Corp.
Denisl A. & Janice B, Agostino
Francls ¥, & Viotoria A. Rippel
D. C. & Elisabeth Poling

Barah & Martin lasarus, L.P.T.
Rosgos Yandevander

Joan G, Ycung, +% al

=

BUREAY OF ENVIEOWMENTAL SERTICES

FOR ZONIN ARIANCE

ZONING DESCRIPTION

DANIEL A. D'AGUSTING

JANICE BROWN D'"AGCOSTIMO

Beginning on the East side of Banbury Road 30 feet wide at tha
distance of 271.37 feet North of ciiz zenter lins of Regiscer

Avenue, being Lot 2,

in the subdivision of Angela, Inc.,

ok Number 27, Folio 129, aiso known as 6907 Banbury Road in the

Jiasth Election District.

e, Date.._ _Hﬁm.ﬂn_m-_._.'_._.. i

Smings B/8 Banbury Road 272,37' N. from centerline of Be venue
: Tmiﬁhmt front T
- a yard setback of 15' in iieu of
_ﬂ‘whmmﬂjﬁ'

T Dhene chowied bolow o agplisshlo

Ls. ﬂ“ﬂ-_hﬁﬂ_—ghlﬂu
Semm 41 D11
e e e s

In w-ﬁi—n—_hﬂ: b SRR buieie e

Lg, mestomeisls R e of SAEEWIILE SFndigh oo requised s lis 3 pesmit

R R bl St TR

B umesicl; T soie of aRSTeriie dweings vith o Reied Baglotersd
m-‘_ﬂh-“.mll—'tm

| 9 ﬁ“-ﬂ—ﬂn-ﬁiﬁ_ulmﬂlhﬂﬂu
i meistiee sonstenitise, oo spweinge pEvBdtiel witalE )0 oF Lev ilmes. &

!
;!
:
5
:
!
B
:

P ““mﬂ_mm““l
H_F
. il Todie Degeditudinte e e . T P
L Ssfore this offies smn emmant & W showy vivnsture, e e e, e
e sarviews of & Rigiotessd in Nurylend Aoshitevt or sewtify te Wis
affies, thai, We riTeseme faf whidh » propeced dhange in wee L0 gRepeesd sup
“hﬂmﬂﬂ!ﬂ-h“m

X1 ommtes If a Building Line was established previcualy the following
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PETITION FOR VARIANCE
9th Election Districe
ZONING: Pettion for Variance

LOCATION: Eaat side of Banbury Road, 272 ft. North of the
centerline of Register Avenue

DATE & TIME: Thursday, Deceiaber 9. 1932 at 9:30 A. M,

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, Couniy Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake
: Avenus, Towson, Maryland

The 7 uning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of *he Zoning Act and
Ragulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Petition for Yariunce to , it a front yard setback of
15 ft. instead of the required average of 25 ft.

The Zoning RegLiation to be e=cepted as follows:
Section 1B02.3B (211.2 and 303. 1) - required average front yard satback

All that parcel of lund in the Ninth District of Baltimore County

Being the property of Daniel A, D'Agostino, ot ux, as shown on plat plan filed
with the Zoning Depattment.

Hearing Date: Thursday, December 9. 1982 at 5:30 A. M,
Puablic Hearing: Moom 106, County Office Building, 111 %. Chesapea’™e Avraue,
Towson, Maryland

BY ORDER OF
WILLIAM E, HAMMOND
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUITY




Mevembor %, 1983

My, & Mirs. Danial A. D'Agostine

4907 Basbury Road
Batlmove, Marylaad 21299

NOTICE OF HREARING
Re: Potition for Varlanes
E/8 of Basbury Bd., I71' N of the contariine of

Bagioter Avomen
Case #83-132-A BRam §6i

TIME: T a.m

DATE: _Thureday, Dosember §, 1003

PLLACE: Room 106, County Office Bullding, 111 West

Chasapeaks: Avenue, Towson, Maryland

ZONING COMMISSIOMEZR OF
BALTIMORE COUNTY

6903 Xemleigh Reand

Baltingre ln;zlnl-'zﬂlz
Decanber ;j 1902

To Whom It Kay Cemosrmi=-

Wa have read the meaing metice pevted at 6507 Basbury Bead
cemterning the prepssed wrectiea of & g arage.

This prepssed gerage, we fesl;, weuld detract frem the
symsairy of the four prepertiss facisg on Baabury Read.

The appearssce of a garage jutting eut frem the hesuse
wsuld he mest umattractive. The lecstion of the hruse sn te
1ot dean "wt land iteell te a garage en this desigsied mpace.

In the imterset of the meighbarkesd, the preperty is much
e lttruﬁn af it 1is.

acti
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January &4, 1983

Mr. & Mra. Daniel A. D'Agontino

6907 Banbury Road
Baitirore, Maryland 21219

RE: Petition for VYariarce
E/S of Banbupy Rd., 272" H aof
the center line of Reglster Ave.
gth Election District
Daadiel A. D'Agostine, et ux =

Peti*ioners
NO., B3=-132-A (Item NHo. 64&)

Dear Mr. & Hra. D'Agostino:

I have this date passed my Ordcr in the above captioned matter in
accordance with “he attachwvd.

Yery truly y urs,

w M A -
e

AN M.H. JURG
eputy Zoning Commissioner

JHHJ /mcC
Attachments

ccs Mr. Raymond Spitznas
6905 Banbury FHRoad
Baltiaore, Maryland 21239

John W. Hesaian, III, Esquire
People'a Counse]

Nacesber 8, 1932.

Zoning “ommission,
Baltimore County,

Maryland.
Oa.tlaman,

Congerning proposad changes in zoning regulations in
the (Y00 block of Banbury Road, I would like to say that,
as a resident of 5909 Kenleigh Road f.T more than forty
years, I am opposed to aay changea or nudi‘iut.iﬂm of
zoning or building lams in this araa.

Livirg in the modnl democratic country, where the
majority is supposed to rule, I would think that when a
reqaest is filsd for the relaxation of a long standing
goning law, that more than halfl of the immadiate neighbors
would have tc approve, 1if quast is to be allowed.
Such is not ths sase. On ths contrary, all immediate
naignbors, to my knowlsdge, ar: =opused.

The rear of my property runs to Batoury Road, just
across the strees free £205 and 6907 Banbury Road.

Wil.ianx J. Wells, Jr.

(909 Kenlaigh Road,
Baltimore, Md. 21212

COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING [ ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3353

December 10, 1982

Mr, & Mrs. Daniel A. IY'Agostino
69G7 Banbury Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21239

RE: Case No. 83-132-A
Daniel A. D'Agosting, et ux - Petitioners

Dear Mr. & Mrs. D'Agosting:

After due ronsideration, it is my decision not to allow the submission of additional
comments. | will, therefore, proceed with my determination regarding the above referenced

CRSE.

Very truly yours,

AN

AN M.H. JUNG
Deputy Zoning Commissioner

IMH1/srl
cc: Mr. Raymond Spitznas

6903 Banbury Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21233

A905 Kenlsigh Road
paltimore, Merylend, 2123%F
Daeember 7, 1982

willlem =, Heammond
zoning Commizsioner 37
Brltizore County

Coun*y Offies Bullalng
11t « CheEaneake Avenus
Towson, Meryland, F1204

Ness Kr, Farmond,

%e strongly oppose mny exce tlons %o the zonlng
1aws, Any exesption wouid sst e oreesdant for future chenges
thet eoculd be Amtrimental to the nelghborhood. A chesnge
»onld have s negetive effect on surrournding 2roperty wal-ss
by eliminuting the open spres stmosphera =nd sontinuity of
anpearanes of the exl-ting homes,

Yours trualy,

e
:&il; wﬂf Aﬁ;ﬂfihii-ﬂ

i B
¥ :
] S g S T I e e T gy
£ 2k =R Ly T R LT " i N =
¥ 1 ML Y i Sl A, AL e !
AT Red” . raishl st Sl Bt ittty
¥ L - v i e " . i Tl
-

v 3*om v rAa="EZo-d =-r

; A e et
" LR
pe =
% ol
8|
: £ 3
d
1 I-..‘ =]
I
: A
[ ]
F ]
| ¢

O ON0000

g‘ REERLT Amqdurnnnam ¢ 2
l'-‘

¥ -.'.:_.'ZI
TEE|
IS T
TR
: ! i T S e
z masie, S A S SR LR
=P e v Lk T - %
T B T e " '

i ;
o o T ;I.'.':" o e eI S e L Sl TN oy bl el B L W
s ; bttt A R e b kit ae e Lt ._.,.;_‘I_.‘__,_.,?.:!._..‘__ =,
' 1-.;;_ ] e T e, T F et e L Y M T T T R ;

8905 Panhigh fiond

Lk hn-'..iq.--”- i ..._,a_-..l.l e = mnbfali
b TR Sl i

] et L e - 2
S s gl iy ot e L

4k AT (U I e SRR Bl
P T e L e A 1

ik

T b

e

Nar Beieh R e r LA e
) - 1 - o - B T ., ¥ Ty
S oy S g A el . Ayl o S e 3
\ | . o) S A ] -
"u e L A h T - = - —
. - ! .- - ey " ", o "

-
: f Lh e '-.-r' , S o :".l:.:|l-_--?’._'. :-._,._hl g

e W vt e 1 4y A ST e S T
oel BT el o _-- r ;_: LS -.. i L =TT e e -4 o "".Iu. -\..I- ."'.'-\.'

i .. e B Ll
i -:I - L i 3 H ¥ ¥ ‘Ii!ll.l
i L I" P :'. d = ... I g : -"I'. .- = j ‘- -
%Fﬂ : 2 :‘"’. L% i) !"ﬁ

el -.: - < -.'l' o L o L a .
e gk e i e st te IR R e T e e




PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
Vieh tap | Originel | Dupiate | Veecing T g0 Shoos

FUNCTION
PALL = RENCKE Decamber 20, 1982
CHEF Dercriptions checked and
plotted on ma
#r. willies Bammcnd Uncember 29, 1982 S :
ening Commd skionel
Beleimore County Office Building outline
Towson, Naryland 21204 . Zoning Cowmissioner
Attention: Wick Camsodari, Chairmss L"m.:; PEsicy Rillding Den'ed My, & Mo, Danlel A, DFAy2etine
Zoning Plans Advisory Comaittee s Haryland | 21204 $ 7T Bashury Rosd
. D | Baltimere, Maryland 21239
RE: Picperty Owner: Deniel A. and Janice B. D'Agostino Re: ~ZAC- Masting of Dceober 1%, 1982 Cranted by
Location: E/S Benbury Road 272.37' N. from cantarline of Neglster Avenus item Nos. 64,65,67,68,69,70,72, and 73. 20y iRy (S5 08 e :.f:-m" '“' Nofa/l of
Ly
Item Mo.: Gk Zoning Apenda: Mesting of Octcber 19, 1982 Dear My, Hammond: Revised Plans: Register Ave.
; Reviewed by: L. 04 Change in cutline or description Yen Case §03-132-A Do #i4
Cantlemen: A AR h;rr::mzﬂn;;:;!;;: Enginearing has no comments No
. +72, and 73. ! Dear & Mge. DAgesiian
Pursuant to your reguest, the referenced property has been surveyed by this Preavious cass; e T Map 'l_."?’c_ Mr.
Very truly yours, This is to advise you that _$51.30 is due for advertising and post

Bureaa and the commants below marked with an *X* are applicabls and rogquired
to be correctad or incorporatsd into the final pians for che property.

{ ) 1. rire Fpcants for tha referenced property are réequired gnd shall be
located at interwvals or feet along an approved road In
accordance with Baltimore mmtym-npﬂulﬂhﬂl

Departmant of Public Works

T¥e. Pt &

of the above property.

Please make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and r+
to Arlene January, Zoniag Office, Room 113, County Office Building, Towsox
Maryland 21204, before the hearing.

/7

Michael 5. Flanigan
Traffiec Engineering Assoc. I°

. . 33'!’53'1?

) 2, A second means of vehicle access 18 required for the site. Vary truly yours, Py
f ) 3. Tha vehicle dead and conditicn shown at C/___ :,
: CHRTITCATE OF FEEYEM e
FXCEEDS the matimam aliowsd Dy the Fire Department. BINENG SERARTMENT OF SALTENIRE COVNTY 1 mf‘mmaun o
Vienpmmm, Swepteng h 11“11 . Commissioner

() 4. T™e sito shall ie sade to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prewention ode prior to occupancy of begimning of cperation.

i) 5. T buildings and structurws existing or prcposed on the site shall
conply with all a:plicable requiressnts of the Mationel Fire Protection
Associacion Standavd Mo. 161 *Life Safety Code™, 1976 Mition prior

£2 OJCUPANCY s
f ) 6. BSite plans are approwd, as drasm.

Distriet________ 73 Bete o n—;._ff/.&fﬁi&,. ....... |

Petet tor: [ LAet”._for A N e T
Potitioner: .&:?M(céjﬁ.-.ﬁ.zf 2 Sl e

WAL _-hqﬁaﬁ;““512£_""_1r32E““““

- o e ---.4.
/ . - ---FI---- ——-——— ---q i - .

f ) 7. The Fire Prawntion Nures has no commants, tﬂlil-l'ﬂ.ll%/_
Pocted and — e
REVIEWTR : A 1) NSl d Approved: @ ’? ‘éf’ Lching hm“"" f"*' i Mg S i ------{::g---ﬁ;: -‘E-E-él%‘ﬁ?_)_
ridkning 55 7 Fire Prevention urem: (i o2 3 1208 7 S BRI s L R SR TN S

LS~ U P RS o e et 1= WRL & 0 . T, PR Remarin: A e . i AL Ao A e e el S S S e
et e 1 ‘-H S £ Nl 18- L Pusted by c"’fﬁf"/,“é—;fﬁ s
A BB o Le- 321340 T R pe/R)
1":5 Fmmber 2f Bigaa: _p"

L. £2-.157- nship 'lin

fi-t13a

®
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION [

BALTIMORE CCUNTY OFFICE OF PLANMING k& ZONDG

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapsaks Avunue

Towson, Maryland Z1204

Yrur Petition has been --:dnl- this 2K day HM-&_, 1982, +

FllingFee $ 35 00 Roceived: __ o7 Check

TOWSON, MD Novesber 18 19. 82 . 4

FR N e O =

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, tha the annexed advertisement was
anmlmmn,nmmm
u:lpublhrhadlnTm,BdummCmm Md., e rvamnier

--908 ti=c  NNFEENWEMR before the | Sth . i}
dayof ___ . ... Docember | 10 68 . the we publicstion
appearing on the __18th dayof ________ Mowesher .
19.82
THE JEFFERSONIAN, ‘ l-uu-r_ﬂaw.,-} £ Jzﬂqnsf-r- mmbr_.u?.ma.

'!. FI tiMloner's ﬂ“ﬂl‘ﬂ.‘f Mh H, ﬂ W ——

*This is Bet to be interpreted as acceptancs of the Petition for assignment of a
hearing date.

S AL A

Cost of Advertisement, §._____________ ___.
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

f

TOWSON, MD. ‘f“f 19872
. - ™

THI3 I3 T0 CERTIFY, “hat ths snnexed
adver*isemsent was published in THE TOWSON

TIMES, & weskly nawspaper distributed in
Towson; Baltimorae County, Md,, oncs &

wealf for 2 successiva w-aks,

- ‘the first publication appsaring on the
_LFZ sy ot Zipe 198

THE TOWSON TIMES
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